Enjoy IO-Link advantages
with SMC
IO-Link solutions
3
IO-Link solutions
Hot on the heels of Lean Manufacturing, the focus has once again changed.
With the goal to improve manufacturing performance, using more automated operations and
the use of data analytics, smart manufacturing is the order of the day. This technology-driven

1ILEX260-S
a b
How to Order
Shortcircuit detection, non-connected/misconnected
device detection, number of valve operations
exceeded, notification of port misconfiguration,
conditions of diagnostic event (port, device).
·  Protocols: PROFINET
·  Applicable valve series: JSY, SY, VQC
·  Up to 8 input/output/IO-Link master units
·  Up to 128 inputs/64 outputs
·  IP65 enclosure.
SI unit compatible with IO-Link
EX245-SPN1A/SPN2A/SPN3A
Selected part numbers
Part number
Communication
protocol
Communication connector Power supply connector
EX245-SPN1A
PROFINET
Push Pull connector (SCRJ):
2 pcs
Push pull connector: 24 V): 2 pcs
EX245-SPN2A Push Pull connector (RJ45):
2 pcs.
Push pull connector (24 V): 2 pcs
EX245-SPN3A M12 connector (4-pin, socket,
D-coded): 2 pcs.
7/8 inch connector (5-pin, plug):
1 pc.
7/8 inch connector (5-pin, socket):
1 pc
Internal failure, abnormal internal temperature,
shortcircuit detection (valve output wiring), open-
circuit detection (valve output wiring), external
power supply failure (valve power supply),
number of valve operations exceeded.
13
·  Enclosure IP69K
·  External parts: FDA-compliant materials
·  Up to 1600 l/min in single-unit and manifold design
·  Low fluid accumulation and easy to clean.
Clean design manifold valve
JSY5000-H Series
Selected part numbers
Part number Product type Type of actuation
JJ5SY5-H11SKAN-m-02F Manifold without valves —
JSY5103-5NZ-H
Valve
2-position (single)
JSY5203-5NZ-H 2-position (double)
JSY5303-5NZ-H 3-position (closed centre)
JSY5403-5NZ-H 3-position (exhaust centre)
JSY5503-5NZ-H 3-position (pressure centre)
IO-Link products
IO-Link solutions
·  Applicable fluid: air
·  Linearity: ±1 % F.S. or less
·  Hysteresis: 0.5 % F.S. or less
·  Repeatability: ±0.5 % F.S. or less.
Electro-pneumatic regulator
ITV-IL Series
Selected part numbers
Part number Maximum flow rate Pressure range Port size
ITV1010-ILF1N
200 l/min
0.1 MPa
G1/8ITV1030-ILF1N 0.5 MPa
ITV1050-ILF1N 0.9 MPa
ITV2010-ILF2N
1500 l/min
0.1 MPa